
Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 001010

Receipt

Participants

001010 ALLOCATE 53,194,289.44001010
0.869 12/01/2021 2,628.41 38,052.99 53,229,714.02

2,628.41 53,229,714.02Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 38,052.990.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 001010 2,628.41 53,229,714.020.00 38,052.99

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 00111810

Receipt

Participants

00111810 ALLOCATE 123,335.0100111810
0.869 12/01/2021 6.08 88.06 123,416.99

6.08 123,416.99Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 88.060.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 00111810 6.08 123,416.990.00 88.06

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 101

Receipt

Participants

101 ALLOCATE 351,314.99101
0.869 12/01/2021 17.33 250.83 351,548.49

17.33 351,548.49Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 250.830.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 101 17.33 351,548.490.00 250.83

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 102

Receipt

Participants

102 ALLOCATE 44.51102
0.820 12/01/2021 0.03 44.54

0.00 44.54Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 0.030.820

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 102 0.00 44.540.00 0.03

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 103

Receipt

Participants

103 ALLOCATE 7,382.42103
0.869 12/01/2021 0.36 5.27 7,387.33

0.36 7,387.33Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 5.270.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 103 0.36 7,387.330.00 5.27

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 106

Receipt

Participants

106 ALLOCATE 6,554,510.32106
0.869 12/01/2021 268.27 3,883.85 6,558,125.90

268.27 6,558,125.90Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 3,883.850.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 106 268.27 6,558,125.900.00 3,883.85

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 106116

Receipt

Participants

106116 ALLOCATE 491,638.81106116
0.869 12/01/2021 24.25 351.01 491,965.57

24.25 491,965.57Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 351.010.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 106116 24.25 491,965.570.00 351.01

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 107

Receipt

Participants

107 ALLOCATE 2,433,684.53107
0.869 12/01/2021 116.27 1,683.35 2,435,251.61

116.27 2,435,251.61Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,683.350.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 107 116.27 2,435,251.610.00 1,683.35

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 108

Receipt

Participants

108 ALLOCATE 3,262,557.05108
0.869 12/01/2021 159.99 2,316.28 3,264,713.34

159.99 3,264,713.34Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2,316.280.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 108 159.99 3,264,713.340.00 2,316.28

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 112

Receipt

Participants

112 ALLOCATE 303,429.16112
0.869 12/01/2021 14.96 216.64 303,630.84

14.96 303,630.84Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 216.640.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 112 14.96 303,630.840.00 216.64

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 113

Receipt

Participants

113 ALLOCATE 8,077.79113
0.869 12/01/2021 0.53 7.61 8,084.87

0.53 8,084.87Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 7.610.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 113 0.53 8,084.870.00 7.61

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 114

Receipt

Participants

114 ALLOCATE 1,354,118.69114
0.869 12/01/2021 66.78 966.79 1,355,018.70

66.78 1,355,018.70Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 966.790.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 114 66.78 1,355,018.700.00 966.79

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 115

Receipt

Participants

115 ALLOCATE 275,189.41115
0.869 12/01/2021 13.57 196.48 275,372.32

13.57 275,372.32Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 196.480.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 115 13.57 275,372.320.00 196.48

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 116

Receipt

Participants

116 ALLOCATE 505,422.98116
0.869 12/01/2021 24.92 360.85 505,758.91

24.92 505,758.91Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 360.850.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 116 24.92 505,758.910.00 360.85

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 116-1

Receipt

Participants

116-1 ALLOCATE 507,587.70116-1
0.869 12/01/2021 25.03 362.40 507,925.07

25.03 507,925.07Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 362.400.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 116-1 25.03 507,925.070.00 362.40

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 116-2

Receipt

Participants

116-2 ALLOCATE 133,563.62116-2
0.869 12/01/2021 6.59 95.36 133,652.39

6.59 133,652.39Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 95.360.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 116-2 6.59 133,652.390.00 95.36

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 117826

Receipt

Participants

117826 ALLOCATE 3,527.20117826
0.869 12/01/2021 0.17 2.52 3,529.55

0.17 3,529.55Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2.520.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 117826 0.17 3,529.550.00 2.52

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 117828

Receipt

Participants

117828 ALLOCATE 10,957.30117828
0.868 12/01/2021 0.54 7.82 10,964.58

0.54 10,964.58Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 7.820.868

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 117828 0.54 10,964.580.00 7.82

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 118

Receipt

Participants

118 ALLOCATE 170,284.26118
0.869 12/01/2021 8.40 121.58 170,397.44

8.40 170,397.44Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 121.580.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 118 8.40 170,397.440.00 121.58

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 120

Receipt

Participants

120 ALLOCATE 2,454,850.01120
0.869 12/01/2021 121.06 1,752.67 2,456,481.62

121.06 2,456,481.62Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,752.670.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 120 121.06 2,456,481.620.00 1,752.67

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 121

Receipt

Participants

121 ALLOCATE 61,549.43121
0.869 12/01/2021 3.41 49.37 61,595.39

7,010.210.869 12/01/2021 68,605.60

3.41 68,605.60Subtotal and Ending Balance 7,010.21 49.370.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 121 3.41 68,605.607,010.21 49.37

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 122

Receipt

Participants

122 ALLOCATE 30,420.73122
0.869 12/01/2021 1.77 25.63 30,444.59

1.77 30,444.59Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 25.630.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 122 1.77 30,444.590.00 25.63

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 123

Receipt

Participants

123 ALLOCATE 226,736.65123
0.869 12/01/2021 11.18 161.88 226,887.35

11.18 226,887.35Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 161.880.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 123 11.18 226,887.350.00 161.88

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 124

Receipt

Participants

124 ALLOCATE 4,674,038.01124
0.869 12/01/2021 230.50 3,337.09 4,677,144.60

230.50 4,677,144.60Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 3,337.090.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 124 230.50 4,677,144.600.00 3,337.09

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 125

Receipt

Participants

125 ALLOCATE 368,460.89125
0.869 12/01/2021 18.17 263.07 368,705.79

18.17 368,705.79Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 263.070.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 125 18.17 368,705.790.00 263.07

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 130

Receipt

Participants

130 ALLOCATE 146,466.58130
0.869 12/01/2021 7.22 104.57 146,563.93

7.22 146,563.93Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 104.570.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 130 7.22 146,563.930.00 104.57

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 131

Receipt

Participants

131 ALLOCATE 87,755.32131
0.869 12/01/2021 4.33 62.65 87,813.64

4.33 87,813.64Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 62.650.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 131 4.33 87,813.640.00 62.65

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 133

Receipt

Participants

133 ALLOCATE 11,454.80133
0.869 12/01/2021 0.56 8.18 11,462.42

0.56 11,462.42Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 8.180.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 133 0.56 11,462.420.00 8.18

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 134

Receipt

Participants

134 ALLOCATE 236,205.87134
0.869 12/01/2021 11.65 168.64 236,362.86

11.65 236,362.86Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 168.640.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 134 11.65 236,362.860.00 168.64

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 135

Receipt

Participants

135 ALLOCATE 19,757.37135
0.869 12/01/2021 0.97 14.11 19,770.51

0.97 19,770.51Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 14.110.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 135 0.97 19,770.510.00 14.11

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 140

Receipt

Participants

140 ALLOCATE 2,493,951.51140
0.869 12/01/2021 122.99 1,780.59 2,495,609.11

122.99 2,495,609.11Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,780.590.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 140 122.99 2,495,609.110.00 1,780.59

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 142

Receipt

Participants

142 ALLOCATE 54,367.73142
0.869 12/01/2021 2.68 38.82 54,403.87

2.68 54,403.87Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 38.820.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 142 2.68 54,403.870.00 38.82

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 201001

Receipt

Participants

201001 ALLOCATE 0.00201001
0.869 12/01/2021 3.76 54.51 50.75

3.76 50.75Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 54.510.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 201001 3.76 50.750.00 54.51

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 201003

Receipt

Participants

201003 ALLOCATE 104,927.13201033
0.869 12/01/2021 5.17 74.91 104,996.87

5.17 104,996.87Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 74.910.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 201003 5.17 104,996.870.00 74.91

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 203030

Receipt

Participants

203030 ALLOCATE 378,549.16203030
0.869 12/01/2021 18.67 270.27 378,800.76

18.67 378,800.76Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 270.270.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 203030 18.67 378,800.760.00 270.27

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 203032

Receipt

Participants

203032 ALLOCATE 92,937.71203032
0.869 12/01/2021 4.58 66.35 92,999.48

4.58 92,999.48Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 66.350.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 203032 4.58 92,999.480.00 66.35

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 203040

Receipt

Participants

203040 ALLOCATE 80,208.71203040
0.869 12/01/2021 3.96 57.27 80,262.02

3.96 80,262.02Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 57.270.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 203040 3.96 80,262.020.00 57.27

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 203109

Receipt

Participants

203109 ALLOCATE 93,951.23203109
0.869 12/01/2021 4.63 67.08 94,013.68

4.63 94,013.68Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 67.080.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 203109 4.63 94,013.680.00 67.08

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 301

Receipt

Participants

301 ALLOCATE 4,778,160.16301
0.869 12/01/2021 235.64 3,411.43 4,781,335.95

235.64 4,781,335.95Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 3,411.430.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 301 235.64 4,781,335.950.00 3,411.43

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 304

Receipt

Participants

304 ALLOCATE 2,087,130.20304
0.869 12/01/2021 102.93 1,490.13 2,088,517.40

102.93 2,088,517.40Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,490.130.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 304 102.93 2,088,517.400.00 1,490.13

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 309

Receipt

Participants

309 ALLOCATE 19,327.95309
0.869 12/01/2021 0.95 13.80 19,340.80

0.95 19,340.80Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 13.800.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 309 0.95 19,340.800.00 13.80

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 401

Receipt

Participants

401 ALLOCATE 162,050.58401
0.869 12/01/2021 7.99 115.70 162,158.29

7.99 162,158.29Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 115.700.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 401 7.99 162,158.290.00 115.70

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 401010

Receipt

Participants

401010 ALLOCATE 823,746.81401010
0.869 12/01/2021 40.62 588.13 824,294.32

40.62 824,294.32Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 588.130.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 401010 40.62 824,294.320.00 588.13

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 401011

Receipt

Participants

401011 ALLOCATE 390,344.46401011
0.869 12/01/2021 19.25 278.69 390,603.90

19.25 390,603.90Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 278.690.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 401011 19.25 390,603.900.00 278.69

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 401020

Receipt

Participants

401020 ALLOCATE 426,772.54401020
0.869 12/01/2021 21.05 304.70 427,056.19

21.05 427,056.19Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 304.700.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 401020 21.05 427,056.190.00 304.70

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 402

Receipt

Participants

402 ALLOCATE 2,221,414.05402
0.869 12/01/2021 109.55 1,586.01 2,222,890.51

109.55 2,222,890.51Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,586.010.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 402 109.55 2,222,890.510.00 1,586.01

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 403

Receipt

Participants

403 ALLOCATE 785,695.90403
0.869 12/01/2021 37.89 548.51 786,206.52

37.89 786,206.52Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 548.510.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 403 37.89 786,206.520.00 548.51

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 501

Receipt

Participants

501 ALLOCATE 533,608.57501
0.869 12/01/2021 30.21 437.32 534,015.68

30.21 534,015.68Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 437.320.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 501 30.21 534,015.680.00 437.32

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 501061

Receipt

Participants

501061 ALLOCATE 1,062,903.85501061
0.869 12/01/2021 52.42 758.87 1,063,610.30

52.42 1,063,610.30Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 758.870.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 501061 52.42 1,063,610.300.00 758.87

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 501062

Receipt

Participants

501062 ALLOCATE 37,142.67501062
0.869 12/01/2021 1.83 26.52 37,167.36

1.83 37,167.36Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 26.520.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 501062 1.83 37,167.360.00 26.52

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 501063

Receipt

Participants

501063 ALLOCATE 22,899.83501063
0.869 12/01/2021 1.13 16.35 22,915.05

1.13 22,915.05Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 16.350.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 501063 1.13 22,915.050.00 16.35

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 511

Receipt

Participants

511 ALLOCATE 157,648.44511
0.869 12/01/2021 7.77 112.56 157,753.23

7.77 157,753.23Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 112.560.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 511 7.77 157,753.230.00 112.56

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 517

Receipt

Participants

517 ALLOCATE 198,203.10517
0.869 12/01/2021 9.77 141.51 198,334.84

9.77 198,334.84Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 141.510.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 517 9.77 198,334.840.00 141.51

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 601

Receipt

Participants

601 ALLOCATE 6,566.73601
0.869 12/01/2021 0.32 4.69 6,571.10

0.32 6,571.10Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 4.690.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 601 0.32 6,571.100.00 4.69

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 631010

Receipt

Participants

631010 ALLOCATE 293,603.62631010
0.869 12/01/2021 14.48 209.62 293,798.76

14.48 293,798.76Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 209.620.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 631010 14.48 293,798.760.00 209.62

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636010

Receipt

Participants

636010 ALLOCATE 3,495,839.39636010
0.869 12/01/2021 162.10 2,346.82 3,498,024.11

162.10 3,498,024.11Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2,346.820.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636010 162.10 3,498,024.110.00 2,346.82

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636011

Receipt

Participants

636011 ALLOCATE 1,261,098.45636011
0.869 12/01/2021 26.01 376.57 1,261,449.01

26.01 1,261,449.01Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 376.570.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636011 26.01 1,261,449.010.00 376.57

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636020

Receipt

Participants

636020 ALLOCATE 72,168.22636020
0.869 12/01/2021 3.56 51.53 72,216.19

3.56 72,216.19Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 51.530.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636020 3.56 72,216.190.00 51.53

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636030

Receipt

Participants

636030 ALLOCATE 79,003.67636030
0.869 12/01/2021 18.08 261.77 79,247.36

18.08 79,247.36Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 261.770.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636030 18.08 79,247.360.00 261.77

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636031

Receipt

Participants

636031 ALLOCATE 8,721.29636031
0.869 12/01/2021 12.86 186.12 8,894.55

12.86 8,894.55Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 186.120.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636031 12.86 8,894.550.00 186.12

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636040

Receipt

Participants

636040 ALLOCATE 1,075,648.61636040
0.869 12/01/2021 53.05 767.97 1,076,363.53

53.05 1,076,363.53Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 767.970.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636040 53.05 1,076,363.530.00 767.97

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636041

Receipt

Participants

636041 ALLOCATE 33,341.26636041
0.869 12/01/2021 1.69 24.43 33,364.00

1.69 33,364.00Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 24.430.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636041 1.69 33,364.000.00 24.43

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636042

Receipt

Participants

636042 ALLOCATE 1,545,898.28636042
0.869 12/01/2021 76.24 1,103.71 1,546,925.75

76.24 1,546,925.75Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 1,103.710.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636042 76.24 1,546,925.750.00 1,103.71

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 636060

Receipt

Participants

636060 ALLOCATE 103,485.59636060
0.869 12/01/2021 5.01 72.50 103,553.08

5.01 103,553.08Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 72.500.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 636060 5.01 103,553.080.00 72.50

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 637010

Receipt

Participants

637010 ALLOCATE 21,652.27637010
0.869 12/01/2021 1.07 15.46 21,666.66

1.07 21,666.66Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 15.460.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 637010 1.07 21,666.660.00 15.46

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 638010

Receipt

Participants

638010 ALLOCATE 19,248.53638010
0.868 12/01/2021 0.95 13.74 19,261.32

0.95 19,261.32Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 13.740.868

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 638010 0.95 19,261.320.00 13.74

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639010

Receipt

Participants

639010 ALLOCATE 521,985.92639010
0.869 12/01/2021 25.74 372.68 522,332.86

25.74 522,332.86Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 372.680.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639010 25.74 522,332.860.00 372.68

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639021

Receipt

Participants

639021 ALLOCATE 79,140.78639021
0.869 12/01/2021 3.90 56.50 79,193.38

3.90 79,193.38Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 56.500.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639021 3.90 79,193.380.00 56.50

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639022

Receipt

Participants

639022 ALLOCATE 56,958.81639022
0.869 12/01/2021 2.81 40.67 56,996.67

2.81 56,996.67Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 40.670.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639022 2.81 56,996.670.00 40.67

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639023

Receipt

Participants

639023 ALLOCATE 151,534.78639023
0.869 12/01/2021 7.47 108.19 151,635.50

7.47 151,635.50Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 108.190.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639023 7.47 151,635.500.00 108.19

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 639035

Receipt

Participants

639035 ALLOCATE 92,000.01639035
0.869 12/01/2021 7.48 108.34 92,100.87

7.48 92,100.87Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 108.340.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 639035 7.48 92,100.870.00 108.34

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 640010

Receipt

Participants

640010 ALLOCATE 8,010.07640010
0.869 12/01/2021 0.40 5.72 8,015.39

0.40 8,015.39Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 5.720.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 640010 0.40 8,015.390.00 5.72

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 640040

Receipt

Participants

640040 ALLOCATE 239,191.39640040
0.869 12/01/2021 11.80 170.77 239,350.36

11.80 239,350.36Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 170.770.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 640040 11.80 239,350.360.00 170.77

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 641010-P

Receipt

Participants

641010-P ALLOCATE 427,452.07641010-P
0.869 12/01/2021 21.08 305.19 427,736.18

21.08 427,736.18Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 305.190.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 641010-P 21.08 427,736.180.00 305.19

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 651010

Receipt

Participants

651010 ALLOCATE 497,160.72651010
0.869 12/01/2021 24.52 354.95 497,491.15

24.52 497,491.15Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 354.950.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 651010 24.52 497,491.150.00 354.95

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652010

Receipt

Participants

652010 ALLOCATE 235,523.83652010
0.869 12/01/2021 11.61 168.16 235,680.38

11.61 235,680.38Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 168.160.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652010 11.61 235,680.380.00 168.16

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652020

Receipt

Participants

652020 ALLOCATE 22,916.25652020
0.869 12/01/2021 1.13 16.36 22,931.48

1.13 22,931.48Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 16.360.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652020 1.13 22,931.480.00 16.36

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652030

Receipt

Participants

652030 ALLOCATE 36,384.71652030
0.869 12/01/2021 1.79 25.98 36,408.90

1.79 36,408.90Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 25.980.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652030 1.79 36,408.900.00 25.98

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652040

Receipt

Participants

652040 ALLOCATE 138,945.98652040
0.869 12/01/2021 6.85 99.20 139,038.33

6.85 139,038.33Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 99.200.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652040 6.85 139,038.330.00 99.20

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652050

Receipt

Participants

652050 ALLOCATE 25,216.44652050
0.868 12/01/2021 1.24 18.00 25,233.20

1.24 25,233.20Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 18.000.868

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652050 1.24 25,233.200.00 18.00

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652060

Receipt

Participants

652060 ALLOCATE 272,551.22652060
0.869 12/01/2021 13.44 194.59 272,732.37

13.44 272,732.37Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 194.590.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652060 13.44 272,732.370.00 194.59

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 652061

Receipt

Participants

652061 ALLOCATE 9,300.06652061
0.869 12/01/2021 0.46 6.64 9,306.24

0.46 9,306.24Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 6.640.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 652061 0.46 9,306.240.00 6.64

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653010

Receipt

Participants

653010 ALLOCATE 610,606.09653010
0.869 12/01/2021 29.73 430.43 611,006.79

29.73 611,006.79Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 430.430.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653010 29.73 611,006.790.00 430.43

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653020

Receipt

Participants

653020 ALLOCATE 45,729.73653020
0.869 12/01/2021 2.26 32.65 45,760.12

2.26 45,760.12Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 32.650.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653020 2.26 45,760.120.00 32.65

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653040

Receipt

Participants

653040 ALLOCATE 366,031.62653040
0.869 12/01/2021 15.67 226.82 366,242.77

15.67 366,242.77Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 226.820.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653040 15.67 366,242.770.00 226.82

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653050

Receipt

Participants

653050 ALLOCATE 52,562.81653050
0.869 12/01/2021 2.59 37.53 52,597.75

2.59 52,597.75Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 37.530.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653050 2.59 52,597.750.00 37.53

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 653060

Receipt

Participants

653060 ALLOCATE 8,282.55653060
0.868 12/01/2021 0.41 5.91 8,288.05

0.41 8,288.05Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 5.910.868

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 653060 0.41 8,288.050.00 5.91

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654010

Receipt

Participants

654010 ALLOCATE 5,571,559.44654010
0.869 12/01/2021 316.41 4,580.85 5,575,823.88

316.41 5,575,823.88Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 4,580.850.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654010 316.41 5,575,823.880.00 4,580.85

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654020

Receipt

Participants

654020 ALLOCATE 422,693.83654020
0.869 12/01/2021 17.62 255.14 422,931.35

17.62 422,931.35Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 255.140.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654020 17.62 422,931.350.00 255.14

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654030

Receipt

Participants

654030 ALLOCATE 406,563.95654030
0.869 12/01/2021 331.29 4,796.32 411,028.98

331.29 411,028.98Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 4,796.320.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654030 331.29 411,028.980.00 4,796.32

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654040

Receipt

Participants

654040 ALLOCATE 9,178,121.68654040
0.869 12/01/2021 303.15 4,388.93 9,182,207.46

303.15 9,182,207.46Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 4,388.930.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654040 303.15 9,182,207.460.00 4,388.93

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654050

Receipt

Participants

654050 ALLOCATE 689,735.79654050
0.869 12/01/2021 34.01 492.45 690,194.23

34.01 690,194.23Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 492.450.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654050 34.01 690,194.230.00 492.45

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 654060

Receipt

Participants

654060 ALLOCATE 55,016.35654060
0.869 12/01/2021 2.67 38.61 55,052.29

2.67 55,052.29Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 38.610.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 654060 2.67 55,052.290.00 38.61

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655010

Receipt

Participants

655010 ALLOCATE 1,110,276.23655010
0.869 12/01/2021 52.37 758.19 1,110,982.05

52.37 1,110,982.05Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 758.190.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655010 52.37 1,110,982.050.00 758.19

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655020

Receipt

Participants

655020 ALLOCATE 79,193.10655020
0.869 12/01/2021 3.91 56.54 79,245.73

3.91 79,245.73Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 56.540.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655020 3.91 79,245.730.00 56.54

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655030

Receipt

Participants

655030 ALLOCATE 75,914.97655030
0.869 12/01/2021 38.47 556.90 76,433.40

38.47 76,433.40Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 556.900.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655030 38.47 76,433.400.00 556.90

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655040

Receipt

Participants

655040 ALLOCATE 6,886,726.06655040
0.869 12/01/2021 378.42 5,478.66 6,891,826.30

378.42 6,891,826.30Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 5,478.660.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655040 378.42 6,891,826.300.00 5,478.66

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 655050

Receipt

Participants

655050 ALLOCATE 14,690.45655050
0.869 12/01/2021 0.72 10.49 14,700.22

0.72 14,700.22Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 10.490.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 655050 0.72 14,700.220.00 10.49

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656010

Receipt

Participants

656010 ALLOCATE 3,177,286.21656010
0.869 12/01/2021 156.69 2,268.46 3,179,397.98

156.69 3,179,397.98Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2,268.460.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656010 156.69 3,179,397.980.00 2,268.46

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656020

Receipt

Participants

656020 ALLOCATE 104,783.46656020
0.869 12/01/2021 5.17 74.81 104,853.10

5.17 104,853.10Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 74.810.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656020 5.17 104,853.100.00 74.81

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656030

Receipt

Participants

656030 ALLOCATE 8,390.77656030
0.869 12/01/2021 0.41 5.99 8,396.35

0.41 8,396.35Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 5.990.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656030 0.41 8,396.350.00 5.99

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656040

Receipt

Participants

656040 ALLOCATE 505,439.93656040
0.869 12/01/2021 24.93 360.87 505,775.87

24.93 505,775.87Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 360.870.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656040 24.93 505,775.870.00 360.87

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656050

Receipt

Participants

656050 ALLOCATE 40,613.47656050
0.869 12/01/2021 2.00 29.00 40,640.47

2.00 40,640.47Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 29.000.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656050 2.00 40,640.470.00 29.00

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 656060

Receipt

Participants

656060 ALLOCATE 62,338.47656060
0.869 12/01/2021 3.07 44.51 62,379.91

3.07 62,379.91Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 44.510.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 656060 3.07 62,379.910.00 44.51

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657010

Receipt

Participants

657010 ALLOCATE 505.73657010
0.869 12/01/2021 2.82 40.82 543.73

2.82 543.73Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 40.820.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657010 2.82 543.730.00 40.82

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657020

Receipt

Participants

657020 ALLOCATE 1,198,523.29657020
0.869 12/01/2021 59.11 855.70 1,199,319.88

59.11 1,199,319.88Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 855.700.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657020 59.11 1,199,319.880.00 855.70

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657031

Receipt

Participants

657031 ALLOCATE 323,912.74657031
0.869 12/01/2021 15.97 231.26 324,128.03

15.97 324,128.03Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 231.260.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657031 15.97 324,128.030.00 231.26

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657033

Receipt

Participants

657033 ALLOCATE 321,311.21657033
0.869 12/01/2021 15.85 229.40 321,524.76

15.85 321,524.76Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 229.400.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657033 15.85 321,524.760.00 229.40

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 657039

Receipt

Participants

657039 ALLOCATE 141,047.64657039
0.869 12/01/2021 6.96 100.70 141,141.38

6.96 141,141.38Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 100.700.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 657039 6.96 141,141.380.00 100.70

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 660010

Receipt

Participants

660010 ALLOCATE 67,167.75660010
0.869 12/01/2021 3.31 47.96 67,212.40

3.31 67,212.40Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 47.960.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 660010 3.31 67,212.400.00 47.96

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 663010

Receipt

Participants

663010 ALLOCATE 98,072.95663010
0.869 12/01/2021 4.84 70.02 98,138.13

4.84 98,138.13Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 70.020.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 663010 4.84 98,138.130.00 70.02

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 665010

Receipt

Participants

665010 ALLOCATE 56,125.99665010
0.869 12/01/2021 2.77 40.07 56,163.29

2.77 56,163.29Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 40.070.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 665010 2.77 56,163.290.00 40.07

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 666020

Receipt

Participants

666020 ALLOCATE 34,696.86666020
0.869 12/01/2021 1.71 24.77 34,719.92

1.71 34,719.92Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 24.770.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 666020 1.71 34,719.920.00 24.77

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 667010

Receipt

Participants

667010 ALLOCATE 23,546.08667010
0.869 12/01/2021 1.16 16.81 23,561.73

1.16 23,561.73Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 16.810.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 667010 1.16 23,561.730.00 16.81

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 667020

Receipt

Participants

667020 ALLOCATE 12,547.12667020
0.869 12/01/2021 0.62 8.96 12,555.46

0.62 12,555.46Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 8.960.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 667020 0.62 12,555.460.00 8.96

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 667040

Receipt

Participants

667040 ALLOCATE 170,843.77667040
0.869 12/01/2021 8.43 121.98 170,957.32

8.43 170,957.32Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 121.980.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 667040 8.43 170,957.320.00 121.98

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 668010

Receipt

Participants

668010 ALLOCATE 93,551.81668010
0.869 12/01/2021 4.61 66.79 93,613.99

4.61 93,613.99Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 66.790.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 668010 4.61 93,613.990.00 66.79

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 669010

Receipt

Participants

669010 ALLOCATE 3,210.43669010
0.868 12/01/2021 0.16 2.29 3,212.56

0.16 3,212.56Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 2.290.868

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 669010 0.16 3,212.560.00 2.29

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 673010

Receipt

Participants

673010 ALLOCATE 7,660.21673010
0.869 12/01/2021 0.38 5.47 7,665.30

0.38 7,665.30Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 5.470.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 673010 0.38 7,665.300.00 5.47

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 674010

Receipt

Participants

674010 ALLOCATE 9,994.30674010
0.869 12/01/2021 0.49 7.14 10,000.95

0.49 10,000.95Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 7.140.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 674010 0.49 10,000.950.00 7.14

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 675010

Receipt

Participants

675010 ALLOCATE 12,207.70675010
0.869 12/01/2021 0.60 8.72 12,215.82

0.60 12,215.82Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 8.720.869

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 675010 0.60 12,215.820.00 8.72

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 676010

Receipt

Participants

676010 ALLOCATE 10,170.96676010
0.868 12/01/2021 0.50 7.26 10,177.72

0.50 10,177.72Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 7.260.868

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 676010 0.50 10,177.720.00 7.26

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7



Current
Rate

Transaction
DateSecurity ID Balance

Allocation Portfolio
Cash/Checking Activity

December  1, 2021 - December  1, 2021

Fund WithdrawalsDeposits Interest ReceivedInvestment #
Issuer

Account: 685011

Receipt

Participants

685011 ALLOCATE 42,546.32685011
0.868 12/01/2021 2.10 30.37 42,574.59

2.10 42,574.59Subtotal and Ending Balance 0.00 30.370.868

Totals and Ending Balance for Account: 685011 2.10 42,574.590.00 30.37

Portfolio POOL
CC

Run Date: 12/07/2021 - 15:31 LP (PRF_LP) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.7


